
LOT 4, EX N 45 FT BROOKSIDE S/D 
AS DESC IN 824-730.

WHEELER JANICE B
251 NW BROOKSIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02575-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35316.020 1.00/

07/12/2023 JB 1.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

253,601
3,670
22,500

279,771
138,375
141,396

HX HB 50,722
90,674

279,771
0

279,771

1346/0449 6/28/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J & JANICE B 

BRADLEY WHEELER & B

1335/1275 4/10/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J & JANICE B 

BRADLEY WHEELER & B

2026
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BLDG:1:1: FST TO BAS , FCP TO BAS

27868 MAINT/ALTR 30 06/09/2009

HX Base Yr

251 NW BROOKSIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,928 118.9705 133.25 390,156 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2928

BAS 264 100 264 22,866

BAS 504 100 504 43,653

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 187,083

2,928 2,928 253,601

BAS= W35S16W19BAS= W24 S11 E24 N11$ S11 BAS= W24 S21 E24N21$
S17 E32 S4 E22 N48 $.

BAS

35

16

19

11

17

32

4

22

48

BAS

24

11

24

11

BAS

24

21

24

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

4 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 14 20 280.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,120

3,670

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


